COUNTY: LINCOLN

221
238
323
424
441
444
445
446
447
453
454
541
561
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$6,371,514
$401, 340
$288,258
$10,641,013
$2,652,518
$8,162,111
$7,359,356
$3,166,089
$11,818,105
$1,191,763
$203,488
$1,015,349
$490,127
$564,145
$310,842
$3,981,299
$12,201,885
$422,635
$79,384
$1,625,602
$8,810,505

$81,757,328

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$4,259,109
$127,673
$32,397
$539, 844
$917,532
$7,206,955
$1,972,245
$233,448
$1,065,112
$461,969
$129,493
$431,720
$322,405
$564,145
$254,581
$2,450,127
$1,485,600
$84,040
$41,164
$1,041,704
$784,480

$24,405,743

SALES TAX

$276,844
$8,299
$2,105
$35,092
$59,639
$468,457
$139,472
$15,173
$69,492
$30,026
$8,416
$28,061
$20,956
$38,429
$16,549
$180,380
$96,563
$5,460
$2,676
$74,195
$50,994

$1,627,278

USE TAX

$12,398
$421

$53,064

TOTAL TAX

$277,252
$8,299
$2,105
$35,092
$59, 806
$468,512
$139,651
$15,616
$69,962
$63,780
$8,539
$28,350
$20,956
$38,429
$19,896
$180,703
$97,050
$5,660
$2,676
$86,593
$51,415

$1,680,342
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