MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

COUNTY: LINCOLN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
221 UTILITIES 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$6,371,514 \$401,340 \$288,258 \$10,641,013 \$2,652,518 \$8,162,111 \$7,359,356 \$3,166,089 \$11,818,105 \$1,191,763 \$203,488 \$1,015,349 \$490,127 \$564,145 \$310,842 \$3,981,299 \$12,201,885 \$422,635 \$79,384	\$4,259,109 \$127,673 \$32,397 \$539,844 \$917,532 \$7,206,955 \$1,972,245 \$233,448 \$1,065,112 \$461,969 \$129,493 \$431,720 \$322,405 \$564,145 \$254,581 \$2,450,127 \$1,485,600 \$84,040 \$41,164	\$276,844 \$8,299 \$2,105 \$35,092 \$59,639 \$468,457 \$139,472 \$15,173 \$69,492 \$30,026 \$8,416 \$28,061 \$20,956 \$38,429 \$16,549 \$180,380 \$96,563 \$5,460 \$2,676	\$408 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$167 \$55 \$179 \$443 \$470 \$33,754 \$123 \$289 \$0 \$0 \$3,347 \$323 \$487 \$200 \$0	\$277,252 \$8,299 \$2,105 \$35,092 \$59,806 \$468,512 \$139,651 \$15,616 \$69,962 \$63,780 \$8,539 \$28,350 \$20,956 \$38,429 \$19,896 \$180,703 \$97,050 \$5,660 \$2,676	4 4 4 4 5 7 9 10 5 36 7 7 8 5 8 5 8 14 26 15
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$1,625,602 \$8,810,505 \$81,757,328	\$1,041,704 \$784,480 \$24,405,743	\$74,195 \$50,994 \$1,627,278	\$12,398 \$421 \$53,064	\$86,593 \$51,415 \$1,680,342	6 35 224
COUNTY TOTAL	ΨOΣ,737,320	\$27,703,743	Ψ1,021,210	\$33,00 4	Ψ±,000,542	227